Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Stevenson - (1412299) - Chichester (Cormorant) SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts
56.19 580
56.44 572
56.47 571
56.65 565
56.68 565
57.15 551
57.47 542
57.55 539
57.76 533
59.65 484
59.95 477

1:00.66 460

1:00.74 459

1:05.72 362

1:05.88 359

1:06.23 354

1:06.97 342

1:09.73 303

1:09.88 301

1:10.59 292

1:13.59 258

1:15.21 241

1:18.39 213

1:21.13 192

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

Round

Date

23/03/24
30/03/24
30/03/24
24/02/24
05/05/24
05/05/24
12/05/24
24/02/24
19/05/24
21/05/23
21/05/23
25/03/23
22/04/23
26/02/22
16/07/22
26/02/22
26/03/22
08/01/22
25/09/21
03/07/21
22/02/20
22/02/20
04/01/20
28/09/19

Meet

Winchester Spring Qualifier 2024

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet 2024 LC L1 Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet 2024 LC L1 Meet
Sussex County ASA County Championships

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
Team Bath AS & Millfield L1 Last Chance Meet 2024
Sussex County ASA County Championships
Portsmouth Northsea May Sprint Meet 2024 LC L3
Portsmouth Northsea Nationals Last Chance 2023
Portsmouth Northsea Nationals Last Chance 2023
The Winchester Spring Qualifier 2023

SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
Sussex County ASA County Championships
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Sussex County ASA County Championships

The Winchester Spring Qualifier

Crawley Speedo New Year L3 Gala 2022

Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21
Take The Plunge L3 Open Meet 2021

Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
Crawley Team Finis New Year Gala 2020

Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet
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Venue Club Swam Under

Winchester Chichester
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley

High Wycombe
High Wycombe
Millfield
Crawley
Portsmouth Chichester
Mountbatten Centre
Mountbatten Centre
Winchester
Winchester
Crawley
Mountbatten Cen
Crawley
Winchester
Crawley

Crawley

Crawley

Crawley Chichester
Crawley Chichester
K2, Crawley Chichester

K2 LC Chichester

Level

1
1
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Time
57.76
57.47
57.15
56.68
56.44
56.47
56.19
56.65
57.55
59.65
59.95

1:00.74
1:00.66
1:05.88
1:06.97
1:05.72
1:06.23
1:09.73
1:09.88
1:10.59
1:13.59
1:15.21
1:18.39

1:21.13

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

533
542
551
565
572
571
580
565
539
484
477
459
460
359
342
362
354
303
301
292
258
241
213
192

Round

F

m m I I

-n

Date

19/05/24
12/05/24
05/05/24
05/05/24
30/03/24
30/03/24
23/03/24
24/02/24
24/02/24
21/05/23
21/05/23
22/04/23
25/03/23
16/07/22
26/03/22
26/02/22
26/02/22
08/01/22
25/09/21
03/07/21
22/02/20
22/02/20
04/01/20
28/09/19

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea May Sprint Meet 2024 LC L3
Team Bath AS & Millfield L1 Last Chance Meet 2024
SE South East Region LC Championships 2024

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet 2024 LC L1 Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet 2024 LC L1 Meet
Winchester Spring Qualifier 2024

Sussex County ASA County Championships

Sussex County ASA County Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Nationals Last Chance 2023
Portsmouth Northsea Nationals Last Chance 2023
SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
The Winchester Spring Qualifier 2023

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

The Winchester Spring Qualifier

Sussex County ASA County Championships

Sussex County ASA County Championships
Crawley Speedo New Year L3 Gala 2022

Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21
Take The Plunge L3 Open Meet 2021

Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
Crawley Team Finis New Year Gala 2020

Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet

Venue

Portsmouth
Millfield

High Wycombe
High Wycombe
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Winchester
Crawley

Crawley
Mountbatten Centre
Mountbatten Centre
Winchester
Winchester
Mountbatten Cen
Winchester
Crawley

Crawley

Crawley

Crawley

Crawley

Crawley

Crawley

K2, Crawley

K2 LC
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Club Swam Under Level
Chichester 3
1
1
1
1
1
Chichester 1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
3
3
3
Chichester 1
Chichester 1
Chichester 3
Chichester 3
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